Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.30
2:26.92
2:26.99
2:27.31
2:27.32
2:27.62
2:29.75
2:31.02
2:38.04
2:58.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.02
2:26.92
2:26.99
2:29.75
2:27.31
2:26.30
2:27.32
2:27.62
2:38.04

2:58.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
442
441
438
438
435
417
407
355
246

WA Pts

407
442
441
417
438
447
438
435
355

246

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

03/05/14
10/01/15
04/10/14
10/05/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
05/07/14
07/02/15
02/12/12
04/12/11

Date

07/02/15
10/01/15
04/10/14
05/07/14
10/05/14
03/05/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
02/12/12
04/12/11

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Holland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Holland
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

1

1

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



