Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.30	447	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Louth	1
2:26.92	442	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:26.99	441	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
2:27.31	438	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:27.32	438	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Louth	1
2:27.62	435	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:29.75	417	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
2:31.02	407	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:38.04	355	Н	02/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:58.48	246	Н	04/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.02	407	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:26.92	442	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:26.99	441	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
2:29.75	417	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
2:27.31	438	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:26.30	447	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Louth	1
2:27.32	438	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Louth	1
2:27.62	435	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:38.04	355	Н	02/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:58.48	246	Н	04/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS